Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition #: 1636736

Level 3 Communications, LLC D/B/A Lumen

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

Attachment D

Amendment Number 21 issued to extend contract term through and including January 30, 2027,
in an amount not to exceed $1,310,642.

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Fiscal Description Fiscal Year

Year Total
2023-24 | New DR Site Circuit Additional Cost — 5 months (Feb. 2024 — June 2024) $6,374
2024-25 | Existing and Future Services — 12 Months (July 2024 — June 2025) $504,878
2025-26 | Existing and Future Services — 12 Months (July 2025 — June 2026) $504,878
2026-27 | Existing and Future Services — 7 Months (July 2026 — Jan. 2027) $294,512
Estimated Total Cost: | $1,310,642

Page 1 of 1




